BROME & OAKLEY PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET REGISTER
ITEM Location Date Purchase Valuation TOTAL
Cost (as at 2011)
Village Hall (Parish Council 1969 £2500.00 £150k - Value not
is, as a corporate body, £200k included in
Custodian Trustees) asset
‘ register
Neticeboard—1
Noticeboard — 2 £100.00 £50.00 50.00
-
Seat C157 outside Bromelands 2002 £535.00 £400.00 450.00
Bungalows
Allotment Site Rear of nos 4-10 1960 Unknown Nominal 451.00
Bromelands £1.00
Village Sign Outside Cornwallis 2000 £2500.00 £2000.00 2451.00
Almshouses, C517 Brome
Telephone Kiosk — K6 C157 Brome 2010 £1 £1 2452.00
British Red — Brome
Telephone Kiosk — K6 B1118 Oakley 2010 £1 £1 2453.00
British Red — Oakley
Toshiba Lap Top Clerks Home Sept 2012 £429.00 2882.00
Vehicle Activated Sign Rotating three locations in May 2016 £2700.00 5582.00
parishes
Noticeboards Village Hall and junction March £1500.00 7082.00
with B1077 and C517 2018
Noticeboard C517 junction with U5502 Feb 2019 £750.00 7832.00
Church Lane Oakley
Carried forward value as at
31 March 2020 £7832.00
Dog Litter Bin C154 Brome Dec 2020 £187.00 £8019.00
Village Entry Signs C517 Brome/Oakley village | March £185.00 £8204.00
boundaries 2021
Carried forward value as at
31 March 2021 £8204.00
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